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Modern Flames Landscape Pro Multiview 68''

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

VOLTAGE AMPS 
WATTS
NO HEATER   
WIDHT 
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT
PLUG LOCATION 
CORD LENGHT 
BTU

240 AC 50-60Hz 15 
Amp Max 2000 W 
Max 25 W
173 cm
64 cm
30 cm
60 kg
RIGHT SIDE 
180 cm
6500

WE MAKE YOUR HOUSE A HOME

שוורצווד בע"מ
בן ציון גליס 18 פ"ת

משרד: 072-2510772
052- נייד: 47779387

מידות נטו של נישה להתקנה:

רוחב:173.5 ס"מ 
גובה: 64.5 ס"מ 
עומק: 30.5 ס"מ

shwartzwood.co.il :מייל
fireplace.co.il :אתר
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